Ingredients

Cotswold Fudge Co
Gingerbread Fudge

Sugar, Glucose, Soya Milk, Palm Oil, Fondant, Vegan Margarine
(Vegetable Qil, Water, Emulsifier), Demerera, Gingerbread Natural Flavouring (1%), Glycerine,
Caramel colouring, Ginger Powder, Soy

Lecithin, Salt.

Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,

see ingredients in bold.

Nutrients

Nutrients
per 100g per

Energy 1599.0kJ
Energy 379.4kcal

Fat 13.0g

of which saturates 5.8g
Carbohydrate 65.4¢g
of which sugars 58.1g
Added Sugar 44.0g
Fibre 0.1g

Protein 0.3g

Salt 0.24g

Sodium 95.5mg

50g serving

799.5kJ
189.7kcal
6.5g
2.9g
32.7g
29.0g
22.0g
0.1g
0.2g
0.12g
47.7mg



