Cotswold Fudge Co

Gingerbread Fudge

Ingredients

Sugar, Glucose, **Soya** Milk, Palm Oil, Fondant, Vegan Margarine (Vegetable Oil, Water, Emulsifier), Demerera, Gingerbread Natural Flavouring (1%), Glycerine, Caramel colouring, Ginger Powder, Soy Lecithin, Salt.

Allergen advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

Nutrients

		•	
NI	11+	ria	ntc
IV	uι	חוכ	nts

per 100g per	50g serving
Energy 1599.0kJ	799.5kJ
Energy 379.4kcal	189.7kcal
Fat 13.0g	6.5g
of which saturates 5.8g	2.9g
Carbohydrate 65.4g	32.7g
of which sugars 58.1g	29.0g
Added Sugar 44.0g	22.0g
Fibre 0.1g	0.1g
Protein 0.3g	0.2g
Salt 0.24g	0.12g
Sodium 95.5mg	47.7mg